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SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS - BILL COWLES
Voter Statistic - Florida State Senate

for Month Ending OCTOBER, 2017
  OCTOBER, 2017    State Senate 
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11

13

15

District

District

District

 296,455

 338,798

 165,333

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 982

 8,064

 96,357

 44,921

 124,744

 5,287

 3,084

 13,016

 977

 11,597

 28,804

 99,816

 177,166

 5,108

 3,641

 11,689

 353

 9,595

 12,266

 48,148

 83,368

 3,855

 1,930

 5,818

 158,399  126,084  11,972

 171,890  154,167  12,741

 83,427  76,058  5,848

 516  425  41

 4,200  3,572  292

 57,000  37,373  1,984

 24,222  19,640  1,059

 64,128  58,324  2,292

 2,743  2,301  243

 1,730  1,215  139

 3,860  3,234  5,922

 504  435  38

 5,986  5,186  425

 15,168  13,009  627

 53,420  44,290  2,106

 89,153  84,392  3,621

 2,551  2,292  265

 1,884  1,531  226

 3,224  3,032  5,433

 189  152  12

 4,878  4,361  356

 6,363  5,689  214

 25,443  21,535  1,170

 41,906  40,042  1,420

 1,886  1,817  152

 976  841  113

 1,786  1,621  2,411

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  800,586
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  OCTOBER, 2017    State Senate 
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11

13

15

District

District

District

 144,484

 133,938

 59,775

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 494

 2,777

 77,335

 21,689

 33,626

 2,537

 1,479

 4,547

 380

 3,715

 20,879

 48,005

 53,711

 2,144

 1,706

 3,398

 149

 3,218

 8,876

 22,076

 21,377

 1,608

 782

 1,689

 84,913  55,383  4,188

 74,422  55,590  3,926

 33,142  24,933  1,700

 285  186  23

 1,510  1,186  81

 47,484  28,381  1,470

 12,318  8,888  483

 19,206  13,856  564

 1,426  1,012  99

 894  527  58

 1,790  1,347  1,410

 222  144  14

 2,053  1,532  130

 11,693  8,756  430

 27,082  19,984  939

 29,912  22,694  1,105

 1,196  855  93

 983  634  89

 1,281  991  1,126

 84  60  5

 1,716  1,401  101

 4,914  3,819  143

 12,373  9,180  523

 12,095  8,910  372

 851  710  47

 436  316  30

 673  537  479

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

FL DEMOCRATIC PTY  Total:  338,197       
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  OCTOBER, 2017    State Senate 
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11

13

15

District

District

District

 71,285

 96,154

 49,104

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 208

 1,909

 2,984

 6,340

 57,500

 742

 401

 1,201

 269

 2,983

 1,187

 13,971

 74,625

 962

 502

 1,655

 114

 2,067

 595

 7,301

 37,193

 677

 292

 865

 35,266  34,455  1,564

 46,772  47,080  2,302

 23,670  24,386  1,048

 100  104  4

 994  861  54

 1,382  1,551  51

 3,152  3,075  113

 28,686  27,874  940

 350  357  35

 198  189  14

 404  444  353

 127  137  5

 1,568  1,321  94

 473  696  18

 6,842  6,846  283

 36,602  36,765  1,258

 453  467  42

 229  248  25

 478  600  577

 64  46  4

 1,051  965  51

 247  338  10

 3,546  3,612  143

 18,019  18,640  534

 305  350  22

 138  135  19

 300  300  265

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN PTY OF FL  Total:  216,543       
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  OCTOBER, 2017    State Senate 
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11

13

15

District

District

District

 80,686

 108,706

 56,454

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 280

 3,378

 16,038

 16,892

 33,618

 2,008

 1,204

 7,268

 328

 4,899

 6,738

 37,840

 48,830

 2,002

 1,433

 6,636

 90

 4,310

 2,795

 18,771

 24,798

 1,570

 856

 3,264

 38,220  36,246  6,220

 50,696  51,497  6,513

 26,615  26,739  3,100

 131  135  14

 1,696  1,525  157

 8,134  7,441  463

 8,752  7,677  463

 16,236  16,594  788

 967  932  109

 638  499  67

 1,666  1,443  4,159

 155  154  19

 2,365  2,333  201

 3,002  3,557  179

 19,496  17,460  884

 22,639  24,933  1,258

 902  970  130

 672  649  112

 1,465  1,441  3,730

 41  46  3

 2,111  1,995  204

 1,202  1,532  61

 9,524  8,743  504

 11,792  12,492  514

 730  757  83

 402  390  64

 813  784  1,667

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

NO PARTY AFFILIATION  Total:  245,846       


